SABC PAC

Associated Builders and Contractors

(drill down capable)

Mid-America

ABC Central Ohio Chapter

ABC Greater Michigan Chapter

ABC Indiana/Kentucky Chapter

ABC Northern Ohio Chapter

ABC Ohio Valley Chapter

ABC Southeastern Michigan Chapter
ABC Western Michigan Chapter

Mid-Atlantic

ABC Chesapeake Shores Chapter
ABC Cumberland Valley Chapter
ABC Delaware Chapter

ABC Greater Baltimore Chapter
ABC Metro Washington Chapter
ABC Virginia Chapter

ABC West Virginia Chapter

Midwest

ABC Heart of America Chapter

ABC lllinois Chapter

ABC lowa Chapter

ABC Minnesota/North Dakota Chapter
ABC Nebraska/South Dakota Chapter
ABC Wisconsin Chapter

Mountain West

ABC Arizona Builders Alliance
ABC Nevada Chapter

ABC New Mexico Chapter
ABC Rocky Mountain Chapter
ABC Utah Chapter

National

ABC National
ABC National Alliance

Northeast

ABC Central Pennsylvania Chapter
ABC Connecticut Chapter

ABC Eastern Pennsylvania Chapter

Goal Total Difference
$2,500.00 $650.00 $1,850.00
$40,000.00 $9,291.66 $30,708.34
$25,000.00 $13,274.98 $11,725.02
$15,015.00 $7,374.93 $7,640.07
$15,150.00 $19,504.10 ($4,354.10)
$5,000.00 $3,500.00 $1,500.00
$15,000.00 $7,500.00 $7,500.00
Goal Total Difference
$10,000.00 $24,223.15 ($14,223.15)
$2,500.00 $0.00 $2,500.00
$15,000.00 $15,516.55 ($516.55)
$20,000.00 $7,833.27 $12,166.73
$40,000.00 $25,375.00 $14,625.00
$37,000.00 $29,727.01 $7,272.99
$5,000.00 $650.00 $4,350.00
Goal Total Difference
$5,000.00 $7,837.44 ($2,837.44)
$5,000.00 $8,374.93 ($3,374.93)
$22,500.00 $32,608.31 ($10,108.31)
$18,000.00 $22,662.50 ($4,662.50)
$25,000.00 $21,108.24 $3,891.76
$10,000.00 $7,049.96 $2,950.04
Goal Total Difference
$15,000.00 $22,458.28 ($7,458.28)
$7,500.00 $10,870.78 ($3,370.78)
$8,000.00 $1,716.64 $6,283.36
$17,500.00 $22,662.50 ($5,162.50)
$15,000.00 $18,799.94 ($3,799.94)
Goal Total Difference
$9,991.48 ($9,991.48)

$0.00 $0.00

Goal Total Difference
$2,000.00 $1,599.12 $400.88
$6,000.00 $5,991.62 $8.38
$20,000.00 $19,187.41 $812.59

ABC PAC - 2022 Goals vs Actual Report Summary
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ABC Empire State Chapter
ABC Keystone Chapter

ABC Maine Chapter

ABC Massachusetts Chapter

ABC New Hampshire/Vermont Chapter

ABC New Jersey Chapter
ABC Rhode Island Chapter

ABC Western Pennsylvania Chapter

Pacific
ABC Alaska Chapter
ABC Central California Chapter
ABC Hawaii Chapter
ABC Inland Pacific Chapter
ABC Northern California Chapter
ABC Pacific Northwest Chapter
ABC San Diego Chapter
ABC Southern California Chapter

ABC Western Washington Chapter

South Central
ABC Arkansas Chapter
ABC Central Texas Chapter
ABC Greater Houston Chapter
ABC New Orleans/Bayou Chapter
ABC Oklahoma Chapter
ABC Pelican Chapter
ABC South Texas Chapter
ABC Southeast Texas Chapter
ABC Texas Coastal Bend Chapter
ABC Texas Gulf Coast Chapter
ABC Texas Mid-Coast Chapter
ABC TEXO Chapter

Southeast
ABC Alabama Chapter
ABC Carolinas Chapter
ABC Central Florida Chapter
ABC Florida East Coast Chapter
ABC Florida First Coast Chapter
ABC Florida Gulf Coast Chapter
ABC Georgia Chapter

ABC Greater Tennessee Chapter

$15,000.00
$15,000.00
$5,000.00
$7,500.00
$2,000.00
$5,000.00
$14,000.00
$5,000.00
Goal
$2,500.00
$2,500.00
$2,000.00
$18,000.00
$20,000.00
$2,500.00
$4,975.00
$20,000.00
$10,000.00
Goal
$7,500.00
$12,000.00
$40,000.00
$11,250.00
$11,250.00
$75,000.00
$10,000.00
$10,000.00
$5,000.00
$1,750.00
$500.00
$5,000.00
Goal
$25,000.00
$35,000.00
$20,000.00
$25,000.00
$7,350.00
$20,000.00
$33,500.00
$4,750.00

$11,833.26
$13,183.22
$1,450.00
$5,500.00
$300.00
$504.15
$7,491.54
$2,700.00
Total
$1,958.31
$1,399.96
$0.00
$13,343.08
$16,423.14
$874.93
$3,916.62
$26,270.69
$2,958.30
Total
$6,591.61
$1,500.00
$50,851.33
$7,420.70
$6,412.38
$67,045.41
$10,145.80
$6,431.66
$6,550.00
$2,300.00
$200.00
$4,249.93
Total
$32,483.10
$22,874.90
$20,566.59
$17,045.07
$6,891.40
$28,432.00
$24,312.53
$9,150.00

$3,166.74
$1,816.78
$3,550.00
$2,000.00
$1,700.00
$4,495.85
$6,508.46
$2,300.00
Difference
$541.69
$1,100.04
$2,000.00
$4,656.92
$3,576.86
$1,625.07
$1,058.38
($6,270.69)
$7,041.70
Difference
$908.39
$10,500.00
($10,851.33)
$3,829.30
$4,837.62
$7,954.59
($145.80)
$3,568.34
($1,550.00)
($550.00)
$300.00
$750.07
Difference
($7,483.10)
$12,125.10
($566.59)
$7,954.93
$458.60
($8,432.00)
$9,187.47
($4,400.00)

78.89%
87.89%
29.00%
73.33%
15.00%
10.08%
53.51%
54.00%
Percent to Goal
78.33%
56.00%
0.00%
74.13%
82.12%
35.00%
78.73%
131.35%
29.58%
Percent to Goal
87.89%
12.50%
127.13%
65.96%
57.00%
89.39%
101.46%
64.32%
131.00%
131.43%
40.00%
85.00%
Percent to Goal
129.93%
65.36%
102.83%
68.18%
93.76%
142.16%
72.57%
192.63%



ABC Mississippi Chapter

ABC North Alabama Chapter
ABC North Florida Chapter
ABC West Tennessee Chapter

$5,000.00
$4,000.00
$4,000.00
$5,000.00

$7,300.00
$5,649.87
$5,962.50
$1,583.31

($2,300.00)
($1,649.87)
($1,962.50)

$3,416.69

146.00%
141.25%
149.06%

31.67%



