

ABC PAC - 2022 Goals vs Actual Report Summary (drill down capable)

Mid-America	Goal	Total	Difference	Percent to Goal
ABC Central Ohio Chapter	\$2,500.00	\$650.00	\$1,850.00	26.00%
ABC Greater Michigan Chapter	\$40,000.00	\$9,291.66	\$30,708.34	23.23%
ABC Indiana/Kentucky Chapter	\$25,000.00	\$13,274.98	\$11,725.02	53.10%
ABC Northern Ohio Chapter	\$15,015.00	\$7,374.93	\$7,640.07	49.12%
ABC Ohio Valley Chapter	\$15,150.00	\$19,504.10	(\$4,354.10)	128.74%
ABC Southeastern Michigan Chapter	\$5,000.00	\$3,500.00	\$1,500.00	70.00%
ABC Western Michigan Chapter	\$15,000.00	\$7,500.00	\$7,500.00	50.00%
Mid-Atlantic	Goal	Total	Difference	Percent to Goal
ABC Chesapeake Shores Chapter	\$10,000.00	\$24,223.15	(\$14,223.15)	242.23%
ABC Cumberland Valley Chapter	\$2,500.00	\$0.00	\$2,500.00	0.00%
ABC Delaware Chapter	\$15,000.00	\$15,516.55	(\$516.55)	103.44%
ABC Greater Baltimore Chapter	\$20,000.00	\$7,833.27	\$12,166.73	39.17%
ABC Metro Washington Chapter	\$40,000.00	\$25,375.00	\$14,625.00	63.44%
ABC Virginia Chapter	\$37,000.00	\$29,727.01	\$7,272.99	80.34%
ABC West Virginia Chapter	\$5,000.00	\$650.00	\$4,350.00	13.00%
Midwest	Goal	Total	Difference	Percent to Goal
ABC Heart of America Chapter	\$5,000.00	\$7,837.44	(\$2,837.44)	156.75%
ABC Illinois Chapter	\$5,000.00	\$8,374.93	(\$3,374.93)	167.50%
ABC Iowa Chapter	\$22,500.00	\$32,608.31	(\$10,108.31)	144.93%
ABC Minnesota/North Dakota Chapter	\$18,000.00	\$22,662.50	(\$4,662.50)	125.90%
ABC Nebraska/South Dakota Chapter	\$25,000.00	\$21,108.24	\$3,891.76	84.43%
ABC Wisconsin Chapter	\$10,000.00	\$7,049.96	\$2,950.04	70.50%
Mountain West	Goal	Total	Difference	Percent to Goal
ABC Arizona Builders Alliance	\$15,000.00	\$22,458.28	(\$7,458.28)	149.72%
ABC Nevada Chapter	\$7,500.00	\$10,870.78	(\$3,370.78)	144.94%
ABC New Mexico Chapter	\$8,000.00	\$1,716.64	\$6,283.36	21.46%
ABC Rocky Mountain Chapter	\$17,500.00	\$22,662.50	(\$5,162.50)	129.50%
ABC Utah Chapter	\$15,000.00	\$18,799.94	(\$3,799.94)	125.33%
National	Goal	Total	Difference	Percent to Goal
ABC National		\$9,991.48	(\$9,991.48)	0.00%
ABC National Alliance		\$0.00	\$0.00	0.00%
Northeast	Goal	Total	Difference	Percent to Goal
ABC Central Pennsylvania Chapter	\$2,000.00	\$1,599.12	\$400.88	79.96%
ABC Connecticut Chapter	\$6,000.00	\$5,991.62	\$8.38	99.86%
ABC Eastern Pennsylvania Chapter	\$20,000.00	\$19,187.41	\$812.59	95.94%

	ABC Empire State Chapter	\$15,000.00	\$11,833.26	\$3,166.74	78.89%
	ABC Keystone Chapter	\$15,000.00	\$13,183.22	\$1,816.78	87.89%
	ABC Maine Chapter	\$5,000.00	\$1,450.00	\$3,550.00	29.00%
	ABC Massachusetts Chapter	\$7,500.00	\$5,500.00	\$2,000.00	73.33%
	ABC New Hampshire/Vermont Chapter	\$2,000.00	\$300.00	\$1,700.00	15.00%
	ABC New Jersey Chapter	\$5,000.00	\$504.15	\$4,495.85	10.08%
	ABC Rhode Island Chapter	\$14,000.00	\$7,491.54	\$6,508.46	53.51%
	ABC Western Pennsylvania Chapter	\$5,000.00	\$2,700.00	\$2,300.00	54.00%
Pacif	fic	Goal	Total	Difference	Percent to Goal
	ABC Alaska Chapter	\$2,500.00	\$1,958.31	\$541.69	78.33%
	ABC Central California Chapter	\$2,500.00	\$1,399.96	\$1,100.04	56.00%
	ABC Hawaii Chapter	\$2,000.00	\$0.00	\$2,000.00	0.00%
	ABC Inland Pacific Chapter	\$18,000.00	\$13,343.08	\$4,656.92	74.13%
	ABC Northern California Chapter	\$20,000.00	\$16,423.14	\$3,576.86	82.12%
	ABC Pacific Northwest Chapter	\$2,500.00	\$874.93	\$1,625.07	35.00%
	ABC San Diego Chapter	\$4,975.00	\$3,916.62	\$1,058.38	78.73%
	ABC Southern California Chapter	\$20,000.00	\$26,270.69	(\$6,270.69)	131.35%
	ABC Western Washington Chapter	\$10,000.00	\$2,958.30	\$7,041.70	29.58%
Sout	h Central	Goal	Total	Difference	Percent to Goal
	ABC Arkansas Chapter	\$7,500.00	\$6,591.61	\$908.39	87.89%
	ABC Central Texas Chapter	\$12,000.00	\$1,500.00	\$10,500.00	12.50%
	ABC Greater Houston Chapter	\$40,000.00	\$50,851.33	(\$10,851.33)	127.13%
	ABC New Orleans/Bayou Chapter	\$11,250.00	\$7,420.70	\$3,829.30	65.96%
	ABC Oklahoma Chapter	\$11,250.00	\$6,412.38	\$4,837.62	57.00%
	ABC Pelican Chapter	\$75,000.00	\$67,045.41	\$7,954.59	89.39%
	ABC South Texas Chapter	\$10,000.00	\$10,145.80	(\$145.80)	101.46%
	ABC Southeast Texas Chapter	\$10,000.00	\$6,431.66	\$3,568.34	64.32%
	ABC Texas Coastal Bend Chapter	\$5,000.00	\$6,550.00	(\$1,550.00)	131.00%
	ABC Texas Gulf Coast Chapter	\$1,750.00	\$2,300.00	(\$550.00)	131.43%
	ABC Texas Mid-Coast Chapter	\$500.00	\$200.00	\$300.00	40.00%
	ABC TEXO Chapter	\$5,000.00	\$4,249.93	\$750.07	85.00%
Sout	heast	Goal	Total	Difference	Percent to Goal
	ABC Alabama Chapter	\$25,000.00	\$32,483.10	(\$7,483.10)	129.93%
	ABC Carolinas Chapter	\$35,000.00	\$22,874.90	\$12,125.10	65.36%
	ABC Central Florida Chapter	\$20,000.00	\$20,566.59	(\$566.59)	102.83%
	ABC Florida East Coast Chapter	\$25,000.00	\$17,045.07	\$7,954.93	68.18%
	ABC Florida First Coast Chapter	\$7,350.00	\$6,891.40	\$458.60	93.76%
	ABC Florida Gulf Coast Chapter	\$20,000.00	\$28,432.00	(\$8,432.00)	142.16%
	ABC Georgia Chapter	\$33,500.00	\$24,312.53	\$9,187.47	72.57%
	ABC Georgia Chapter ABC Greater Tennessee Chapter	\$33,500.00 \$4,750.00	\$24,312.53 \$9,150.00	\$9,187.47 (\$4,400.00)	72.57% 192.63%

ABC Mississippi Chapter	\$5,000.00	\$7,300.00	(\$2,300.00)	146.00%
ABC North Alabama Chapter	\$4,000.00	\$5,649.87	(\$1,649.87)	141.25%
ABC North Florida Chapter	\$4,000.00	\$5,962.50	(\$1,962.50)	149.06%
ABC West Tennessee Chapter	\$5,000.00	\$1,583.31	\$3,416.69	31.67%